New Titles List (Released 18 February 2025)

Fiction

Almond, Alexandra
Buck, Adele
Carter, Alan

Caves, S. B.

Diaz, Lena, et. al.
Fraser, Darry

Ham, Rosalie

Hart, Gracie

Isaka, Kotaro

Johnstone, William W.

Jonasson, Ragnar
La Plante, Lynda
Long, Julie Anne
Lynch, C. A.
McCarten, Anthony
McEwan, Stacey
Maetis, J. C.
Mahony, Kate
Mason, Simon
Munro, T. Orr
Osman, Richard
Palmisano, Erin
Pearce, AJ

Perry, Devney
Rollins, James
Rose, Karen
Ryeo-Ryeong, Kim
St. Clair, Scarlett
Walter, Heather
Warwick, Alexandria
Watt, Peter
Williams, Tad
Yeong-Gwang, You

Large Print

Murphy, Robert Lee
Patterson, James
Peterson, Tracie
Scott, Bradford

Thoroughly disenchanted

Fake flame (First responders #1)
Prize catch

Honeycomb

Shrouded in the Smokies/Texas bodyguard: Weston

The night on the Darling River

Molly

The chocolate box girls

Hotel Lucky Seven (Assassins #4)

The whip hand (Hunter Buchanon #4)

Death at the sanatorium

Whole life sentence (Tennison #10)

How to tame a wild rogue (Palace of rogues #6)
The traitors

Going zero

Valley ((Glacian trilogy #3)

The fortune teller of Berlin

Secrets of the land

A killing in November (DI Wilkins #1)
Slaughter House Farm (CSI Ally Dymond #2)
We solve murders

The secrets of the Little Greek Taverna

Yours cheerfully (Emmy Lake #2)

Sable Peak (Edens #6)

Tides of fire (Sigma Force #17)

Buried too deep (New Orleans #3)

The trunk

A touch of chaos (Hades #7)

The crimson crown

The west wind (Four winds #2)

Ghosts of August (Colonel #6)

Into the narrowdark (Lost King of Osten Ard #3)
The rainfall market

Bozeman paymaster

The Paris detective

The heart’s choice (Jewels of Kalispell #1)
Border blood



Adult Graphics

Aaronovitch, Ben
Crilley, Paul, et. al.
Kelly, Collin
Zdarsky, Chip

Non-Fiction

190
265.94
364.1523
364.36
398.2095195
469.798
491.7
595.7
616.994
621.8
636.6864
641.5
641.5941
641.774
648.1
701.85
745.723
759.4
771.46
796.51
910.92
919.404
940.415092
993

Picture Books

Disney Enterprises
Fox, Mem

Jah Jah, Jahri
Kates, Bobbi Jane
Lester, Alison
Mather, Rory H.
Paul, Ruth

Ralph, Vincent
Rich, Simon
Shum, Benson

Monday, Monday (Rivers of London #9)
Dungeons & Dragons: volume 2

Batman beyond: neo-gothic

Avengers: Twilight #1-6

The visionaries

The exorcist files

Eden undone

Inside Juvie: a teacher’s story

The Korean myths

The everything learning Brazilian Portuguese handbook
The everything learning Russian book
An insect a day

Fatal to fearless

Machines

Budgerigars

Kai and kindness

Rick Stein’s food stories

The golden wok

The laundry book

Colour theory for artists

Rock painting for beginners

Wild things: a life of Paul Gauguin
The art of memory collecting

Wild walks Aotearoa

First encounters

Australia’s 50 best multi-day walks
Lawrence of Arabia

Kiwi: a curious case of national identity

Disney Moana: where monsters live
Meerkat mayhem

ABCs for kiwis

We’re different, we’re the same...
Are we there yet?

Teachersaurus

The animal undie ball

A boy called Book

Back to school, backpack!
Mooncakes mean family



Junior Readers

An | Can Read

An | Can Read

An | Can Read Comics
Decodable Explorers
Decodable Explorers
Decodable Explorers

Junior Fiction

Bilan, Jasbinder
Harvey, Jacqueline
Lincoln, Beth
Mark, lan
Poshoglian, Yvette
Reese, Jenn
Riordan, Jane
Simmons, Jo
Wyss, Johann

Junior Non-Fiction

J398.2
J398.2
J495.6
J499.462
J499.462
J591.993

Gigi and Qjiji perfect paper cranes
Reina Ramos tour guide

Tiny tales: firefly night

A lesson for Beth and Charlie
Making art

Moon trip

Nush and the stolen emerald

Best idea yet (Willa and Woof #8)

A gallery of rogues (the Swifts #2)
Just add dragons (Monster hunting #3)
School stories

Puzzleheart

Winter in the wood (Winnie-the-Pooh)
The day of the jackdaw

The Swiss Family Robinson

An atlas of afterlives

An atlas of lost kingdoms

Let’s learn Japanese picture dictionary
Samoan animals

Tasi, lua, tolu, fa!

Awesome animals of Aotearoa

Young Adult Graphics

Calin, Cassandra
Kawaguchi, Yuki
Nihei, Tsutomu
Riordan, Rick

Searle, Sarah Winifred
Smith, Sherri L.

Young Adult Fiction

Budhos, Marina
Cotugno, Katie
Korman, Gordon
Moranville, Sharelle
Reger, Rob
Shusterman, Neal

The new girl
The Hunters Guild: Red Hood #3
Kaina of the Great Snow Sea #1

The House of Hades (Heroes of Olympus #4)

The sweetness between us
Pearl

We are all we have

Hemlock House

Faker

Forget-me-not blue

Emily the Strange: the lost days
Break to you



