New Titles List (Released 18 February 2025)

Fiction

Almond, Alexandra Thoroughly disenchanted Buck, Adele Fake flame (First responders #1) Carter, Alan Prize catch Caves, S. B. Honeycomb Diaz, Lena, et. al. Shrouded in the Smokies/Texas bodyguard: Weston Fraser, Darry The night on the Darling River Ham, Rosalie Molly Hart. Gracie The chocolate box girls Isaka, Kotaro Hotel Lucky Seven (Assassins #4) Johnstone, William W. The whip hand (Hunter Buchanon #4) Jonasson, Ragnar Death at the sanatorium La Plante, Lynda Whole life sentence (Tennison #10) How to tame a wild rogue (Palace of rogues #6) Long, Julie Anne Lynch, C. A. The traitors McCarten, Anthony Going zero McEwan, Stacey Valley ((Glacian trilogy #3) Maetis, J. C. The fortune teller of Berlin Secrets of the land Mahony, Kate Mason, Simon A killing in November (DI Wilkins #1) Munro, T. Orr Slaughter House Farm (CSI Ally Dymond #2) We solve murders Osman, Richard Palmisano, Erin The secrets of the Little Greek Taverna Pearce, AJ Yours cheerfully (Emmy Lake #2) Perry, Devney Sable Peak (Edens #6) Rollins, James Tides of fire (Sigma Force #17) Rose, Karen Buried too deep (New Orleans #3) Ryeo-Ryeong, Kim The trunk St. Clair. Scarlett A touch of chaos (Hades #7) Walter, Heather The crimson crown Warwick, Alexandria The west wind (Four winds #2) Watt, Peter Ghosts of August (Colonel #6) Williams, Tad Into the narrowdark (Lost King of Osten Ard #3) Yeong-Gwang, You The rainfall market

Large Print

Murphy, Robert LeeBozeman paymasterPatterson, JamesThe Paris detectivePeterson, TracieThe heart's choice (Jewels of Kalispell #1)Scott, BradfordBorder blood

Adult Graphics

Aaronovitch, Ben	Monday, Monday (Rivers of London #9)
Crilley, Paul, et. al.	Dungeons & Dragons: volume 2
Kelly, Collin	Batman beyond: neo-gothic
Zdarsky, Chip	Avengers: Twilight #1-6

Non-Fiction

190	The visionaries
265.94	The exorcist files
364.1523	Eden undone
364.36	Inside Juvie: a teacher's story
398.2095195	The Korean myths
469.798	The everything learning Brazilian Portuguese handbook
491.7	The everything learning Russian book
595.7	An insect a day
616.994	Fatal to fearless
621.8	Machines
636.6864	Budgerigars
641.5	Kai and kindness
641.5941	Rick Stein's food stories
641.774	The golden wok
648.1	The laundry book
701.85	Colour theory for artists
745.723	Rock painting for beginners
759.4	Wild things: a life of Paul Gauguin
771.46	The art of memory collecting
796.51	Wild walks Aotearoa
910.92	First encounters
919.404	Australia's 50 best multi-day walks
940.415092	Lawrence of Arabia
993	Kiwi: a curious case of national identity

Picture Books

Disney Enterprises	Disney Moana: where monsters live
Fox, Mem	Meerkat mayhem
Jah Jah, Jahri	ABCs for kiwis
Kates, Bobbi Jane	We're different, we're the same
Lester, Alison	Are we there yet?
Mather, Rory H.	Teachersaurus
Paul, Ruth	The animal undie ball
Ralph, Vincent	A boy called Book
Rich, Simon	Back to school, backpack!
Shum, Benson	Mooncakes mean family

Junior Readers

An I Can Read	Gigi and Ojiji perfect paper cranes
An I Can Read	Reina Ramos tour guide
An I Can Read Comics	Tiny tales: firefly night
Decodable Explorers	A lesson for Beth and Charlie
Decodable Explorers	Making art
Decodable Explorers	Moon trip

Junior Fiction

Nush and the stolen emerald
Best idea yet (Willa and Woof #8)
A gallery of rogues (the Swifts #2)
Just add dragons (Monster hunting #3)
School stories
Puzzleheart
Winter in the wood (Winnie-the-Pooh)
The day of the jackdaw
The Swiss Family Robinson

Junior Non-Fiction

J398.2	An atlas of afterlives
J398.2	An atlas of lost kingdoms
J495.6	Let's learn Japanese picture dictionary
J499.462	Samoan animals
J499.462	Tasi, lua, tolu, fa!
J591.993	Awesome animals of Aotearoa

Young Adult Graphics

Calin, Cassandra	The new girl
Kawaguchi, Yuki	The Hunters Guild: Red Hood #3
Nihei, Tsutomu	Kaina of the Great Snow Sea #1
Riordan, Rick	The House of Hades (Heroes of Olympus #4)
Searle, Sarah Winifred	The sweetness between us
Smith, Sherri L.	Pearl

Young Adult Fiction

Budhos, Marina	We are all we have
Cotugno, Katie	Hemlock House
Korman, Gordon	Faker
Moranville, Sharelle	Forget-me-not blue
Reger, Rob	Emily the Strange: the lost days
Shusterman, Neal	Break to you